
Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Pattern / SCO_1214_Pat_Blue Belt
Club Lee 3Sean Nelson 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Owen Glennie 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Christina Waite 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_1214_Pat_F_Black Belt
Taekwon-Do UK 3Megan Smillie 1 0 01

Taekwon-Do UK 2Dawn Hearsum 0 1 02

Pattern / SCO_1214_Pat_Green Belt
McGowan’s BBA 3Emma Wheeler 1 0 01

Erskine 2Sean McConnachie 0 1 02

Erskine 1Liam Russell 0 0 13

Erskine 1Thomas Russell 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_1214_Pat_M_Black Belt
Master Hutton BBA 3Owen Mitchell 1 0 01

Master Hutton BBA 2Matthew O’Hare 0 1 02

Taekwon-Do UK 1Grant Heggie 0 0 13
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Taekwon-Do UK 1Gregor Towers 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_1214_Pat_Red Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Dannielle Gallacher 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Samuel Telfer 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Amy Craig 0 0 13

GMAC 1Ethan McKenna 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_1214_Pat_White Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Craig Dyker 1 0 01

McGowan’s BBA 2Kira Morley 0 1 02

Coatbridge 1Courtney Howard 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_1214_Pat_Yellow Belt
GMAC 3Callum Gilchrist 1 0 01

GMAC 2Andre El Masrour 0 1 02

GMAC 1Nathan Graham 0 0 13

Erskine 1Daniel McCloy 0 0 13
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Pattern / SCO_1517_Pat_M_Black Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Gordon Trinder 1 0 01

Taekwon-Do UK 2Iain O’Hare 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Dylan Craig 0 0 13

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Rogan Rennie 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_1517_Pat_Red Belt
Howden 3Shelby McQuade 1 0 01

Taekwon-Do UK 2Hannah McInnes 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Calum Allsop 0 0 13

GMAC 1Kieran Cain 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_1517_Pat_Yellow Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Dean Robertson 1 0 01

McGowan’s BBA 2Lauren Connor 0 1 02

GMAC 1Susan Morrice 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_1835_Pat_Blue Belt
Master Hutton BBA 3Colin Beattie 1 0 01
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Master Hutton BBA 2Kenny McCarney 0 1 02

Club Lee 1Daryl Bain 0 0 13

Garry Shaw Martial Arts (GSMA) 1Aaron Perrat 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_1835_Pat_F_Black Belt
Master Hutton BBA 3Rachel Morning 1 0 01

Master Hutton BBA 2Stephanie Willis 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Katie Humphries 0 0 13

Taekwon-Do UK 1India Isles 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_1835_Pat_Green Belt
Taekwon-Do UK 3Pete Whitson 1 0 01

Coatbridge 2Paul Kane 0 1 02

Bridge of Weir (ACE TKD) 1Rajwynder Dhanda 0 0 13

Taekwon-Do UK 1James Smith 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_1835_Pat_M_Black Belt
Master Hutton BBA 3Alexander Gray 1 0 01

Howden 2Scott Fraser 0 1 02
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Pro Edge TKD 1Allan McLeish 0 0 13

Club Lee 1Derek  Torrens 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_1835_Pat_Red Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Ross Leport 1 0 01

Taekwon-Do UK 2Kenneth Ferguson 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Sagilan Bhojenthiran 0 0 13

Club Lee 1Paul Muldoon 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_1835_Pat_White Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Ria Hodge 1 0 01

S.M.A.C. 2Malcom Rees 0 1 02

Pattern / SCO_1835_Pat_Yellow Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Mark Drummond 1 0 01

McGowan’s BBA 2Peter Chatham 0 1 02

McGowan’s BBA 1Marc McIntosh 0 0 13

Howden 1Connor Simpson 0 0 13
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Pattern / SCO_36_Pat_Blue Belt
McGowan’s BBA 3James Gibson 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Paul Stephen 0 1 02

Taekwon-Do UK 1Helene Hewitt 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_36_Pat_Green Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Kristian Nilssen 1 0 01

GMAC 2Martin McGahey 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Mark Alberts 0 0 13

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Alex Cattanach 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_36_Pat_M_Black Belt
Taekwon-Do UK 3Kenny Ferguson 1 0 01

Taekwon-Do UK 2Pauline Gilmour 0 1 02

Pattern / SCO_36_Pat_Yellow Belt
McGowan’s BBA 3Pjotr Burlakov 1 0 01

GMAC 2James Hilley 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Fraser Coleman 0 0 13
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Craig  Rennie 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_8_Pat_Blue Belt
Taekwon-Do UK 3Jake Wannacott 1 0 01

Taekwon-Do UK 2Ellie Smillie 0 1 02

Pattern / SCO_8_Pat_Green Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Chulainn Doan 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Danielle Christie 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Kiera Davidson 0 0 13

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Ailie Moir 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_8_Pat_White Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Brody Alberts 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Adam Kain 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Matthew Irvine 0 0 13

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Connor Taylor 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_8_Pat_Yellow Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Carraig Doan 1 0 01
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Cameron Fryer 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Shanilka Kannangara 0 0 13

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Kayden Leitch 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_911_Pat_Blue Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Erin Logan 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2James Craik 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Jack McGregor 0 0 13

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Jack Moir 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_911_Pat_Green Belt
McGowan’s BBA 3Aimee Mann 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Rowan Nilssen 0 1 02

Pro Edge TKD 1Latisha Lamont 0 0 13

Firhill 1Connor Robertson 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_911_Pat_Red Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Jodie Boydell 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Katielouise Davidson 0 1 02
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Pro Edge TKD 1Erin Blair 0 0 13

Firhill 1Thomas Boyle 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_911_Pat_White Belt
Master Hutton BBA 3Liam Docherty 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Daniel Kain 0 1 02

Glasgow East 1Jade Anderson 0 0 13

Glasgow East 1Emma Parker 0 0 13

Pattern / SCO_911_Pat_Yellow Belt
Master Hutton BBA 3Sophie Clark 1 0 01

McGowan’s BBA 2Nicole Connor 0 1 02

GMAC 1Thomas Goldie 0 0 13

Master Hutton BBA 1Eire Rennie 0 0 13

Power / SCO_1517_Pow_F_Red/Black Belt
GMAC 3Megan Brown 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Katrina Carr 0 1 02

Howden 1Shelby McQuade 0 0 13
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Power / SCO_1517_Pow_M_Green/Blue Belt
GMAC 3Kieran Cain 1 0 01

Power / SCO_1517_Pow_M_Red/Black Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Dylan Craig 1 0 01

S.M.A.C. 2Dylan Christie 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Rogan Rennie 0 0 13

Power / SCO_1835_Pow_F_Green/Blue Belt
Coatbridge 3Hazel Fagan 1 0 01

Bridge of Weir (ACE TKD) 2Rajwynder Dhanda 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Dee Hunter 0 0 13

Power / SCO_1835_Pow_F_Red/Black Belt
Master Hutton BBA 3Stephanie Willis 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Julie Whyte 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Katie Humphries 0 0 13

Power / SCO_1835_Pow_M_Green/Blue Belt
Master Hutton BBA 3Colin Beattie 1 0 01
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Master Hutton BBA 2Kenny McCarney 0 1 02

Taekwon-Do UK 1Pete Whitson 0 0 13

Power / SCO_1835_Pow_M_Red/Black Belt
Howden 3Scott Fraser 1 0 01

Power / SCO_36_Pow_F_Green/Blue Belt
Taekwon-Do UK 3Helene Hewitt 1 0 01

Power / SCO_36_Pow_F_Red/Black Belt
Taekwon-Do UK 3Pauline Gilmour 1 0 01

Power / SCO_36_Pow_M_Green/Blue Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Mark Alberts 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Alex Cattanach 0 1 02

McGowan’s BBA 1James Gibson 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1214_Spar_F_Green/Blue (-50kg)
McGowan’s BBA 3Emma Wheeler 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Christina Waite 0 1 02

McGowan’s BBA 1Emma Houston 0 0 13
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Sparring / SCO_1214_Spar_F_Red/Black (-40kg)
Taekwon-Do UK 3Abbey McInnes 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Amy Craig 0 1 02

Sparring / SCO_1214_Spar_F_Red/Black (-50kg)
Club Lee 3Emma Smith 1 0 01

Paisley TKD 2Christina  McGhee 0 1 02

Sparring / SCO_1214_Spar_F_Red/Black (+50kg)
Taekwon-Do UK 3Megan Smillie 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Claire McBain 0 1 02

Taekwon-Do UK 1Dawn Hearsum 0 0 13

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Lauren Kiloh 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1214_Spar_F_White/Yellow (+50kg)
Coatbridge 3Courtney Howard 1 0 01

McGowan’s BBA 2Skye Davidson 0 1 02

McGowan’s BBA 1Kira Morley 0 0 13
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Sparring / SCO_1214_Spar_M_Green/Blue (-45kg)
Club Lee 3Sean Nelson 1 0 01

Erskine 2Thomas Russell 0 1 02

Sparring / SCO_1214_Spar_M_Green/Blue (-50kg)
Erskine 3Sean McConnachie 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Owen Glennie 0 1 02

Erskine 1Liam Russell 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1214_Spar_M_Red/Black (-45kg)
Taekwon-Do UK 3Gregor Towers 1 0 01

Taekwon-Do UK 2Grant Heggie 0 1 02

Club Lee 1Chris Kerr 0 0 13

Pro Edge TKD 1George Russell 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1214_Spar_M_Red/Black (-50kg)
Master Hutton BBA 3Matthew O’Hare 1 0 01

Master Hutton BBA 2Liam O’Neill 0 1 02
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Sparring / SCO_1214_Spar_M_Red/Black (-55kg)
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Adam Diouri 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Samuel Telfer 0 1 02

Glasgow North 1Connor Garland 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1214_Spar_M_Red/Black (+55kg)
Glasgow East 3Liam Mortimer 1 0 01

Master Hutton BBA 2Owen Mitchell 0 1 02

Club Lee 1Fraser Harris 0 0 13

Glasgow East 1Aidan Timoney 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1214_Spar_M_White/Yellow (-45kg)
Erskine 3Daniel McCloy 1 0 01

GMAC 2Nathan Graham 0 1 02

Sparring / SCO_1214_Spar_M_White/Yellow (+55kg)
GMAC 3Andre El Masrour 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Craig Dyker 0 1 02

GMAC 1Callum Gilchrist 0 0 13
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Sparring / SCO_1517_Spar_F_Red/Black (-55kg)
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Katrina Carr 1 0 01

GMAC 2Megan Brown 0 1 02

Howden 1Shelby McQuade 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1517_Spar_F_Red/Black (-60kg)
Paisley TKD 3Caitlin McGhee 1 0 01

Taekwon-Do UK 2Hannah McInnes 0 1 02

Sparring / SCO_1517_Spar_F_White/Yellow (+65kg)
McGowan’s BBA 3Lauren Connor 1 0 01

GMAC 2Susan Morrice 0 1 02

Sparring / SCO_1517_Spar_M_Green/Blue (-62kg)
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Dean Robertson 1 0 01

GMAC 2Kieran Cain 0 1 02

Sparring / SCO_1517_Spar_M_Red/Black (-56kg)
Taekwon-Do UK 3Michael McRoberts 1 0 01

S.M.A.C. 2Dylan Christie 0 1 02
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Taekwon-Do UK 1Paul Noble 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1517_Spar_M_Red/Black (-62kg)
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Rogan Rennie 1 0 01

Taekwon-Do UK 2Liam King 0 1 02

Taekwon-Do UK 1Jay MacDonald 0 0 13

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Cameron McHarg 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1517_Spar_M_Red/Black (-68kg)
Taekwon-Do UK 3Iain O’Hare 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Gordon Trinder 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Calum Allsop 0 0 13

S.M.A.C. 1Sean  McGill 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1517_Spar_M_Red/Black (-75kg)
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Dylan Craig 1 0 01

GMAC 2Aaron Walker 0 1 02

Sparring / SCO_1517_Spar_M_Red/Black (+75kg)
Taekwon-Do UK 3Lewis Walker 1 0 01
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Taekwon-Do UK 2Chris McAloon 0 1 02

Sparring / SCO_1835_Spar_F_Green/Blue (-68kg)
Coatbridge 3Hazel Fagan 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Dee Hunter 0 1 02

Bridge of Weir (ACE TKD) 1Rajwynder Dhanda 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1835_Spar_F_Red/Black (-68kg)
Master Hutton BBA 3Rachel Morning 1 0 01

Taekwon-Do UK 2India Isles 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Julie Whyte 0 0 13

Master Hutton BBA 1Stephanie Willis 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1835_Spar_F_White/Yellow (-75kg)
S.M.A.C. 3Gillian Rees 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Ria Hodge 0 1 02

GMAC 1Natalie Pennycook 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1835_Spar_M_Green/Blue (-57kg)
Coatbridge 3Paul Kane 1 0 01
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Garry Shaw Martial Arts (GSMA) 2Aaron Perrat 0 1 02

Sparring / SCO_1835_Spar_M_Green/Blue (-78kg)
Master Hutton BBA 3Colin Beattie 1 0 01

Master Hutton BBA 2Kenny McCarney 0 1 02

Garry Shaw Martial Arts (GSMA) 1Moray Finlay 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1835_Spar_M_Green/Blue (+85kg)
Taekwon-Do UK 3Pete Whitson 1 0 01

Club Lee 2Daryl Bain 0 1 02

Taekwon-Do UK 1James Smith 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1835_Spar_M_Red/Black (-85kg)
Taekwon-Do UK 3Kenneth Ferguson 1 0 01

Club Lee 2Darren McDougall 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Sagilan Bhojenthiran 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1835_Spar_M_Red/Black (+85kg)
Howden 3Scott Fraser 1 0 01

Glasgow East 2Mark McAdam 0 1 02
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Pro Edge TKD 1Allan McLeish 0 0 13

Club Lee 1Paul Muldoon 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1835_Spar_M_White/Yellow (-70kg)
McGowan’s BBA 3Christopher Murray 1 0 01

Howden 2Connor Simpson 0 1 02

McGowan’s BBA 1Marc McIntosh 0 0 13

Garry Shaw Martial Arts (GSMA) 1Simon Wadey 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1835_Spar_M_White/Yellow (-78kg)
McGowan’s BBA 3Peter Chatham 1 0 01

Master Hutton BBA 2Alyn Peden 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Mark Drummond 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_1835_Spar_M_White/Yellow (+85kg)
GMAC 3Martin Clarke 1 0 01

S.M.A.C. 2Malcom Rees 0 1 02

Sparring / SCO_36_Spar_F_Green/Blue Belt
Taekwon-Do UK 3Pauline Gilmour 1 0 01
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Taekwon-Do UK 2Elaine Easthope 0 1 02

Taekwon-Do UK 1Helene Hewitt 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_36_Spar_F_White/Yellow Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Aileen Alberts 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Rebecca Doan 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Tracey Smith 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_36_Spar_M_Green/Blue Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Paul Stephen 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Alex Cattanach 0 1 02

Howden 1David McGeachie 0 0 13

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Kristian Nilssen 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_36_Spar_M_Red/Black Belt
Club Lee 3Derek  Torrens 1 0 01

Taekwon-Do UK 2Kenny Ferguson 0 1 02

Sparring / SCO_36_Spar_M_White/Yellow Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Craig  Rennie 1 0 01
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

McGowan’s BBA 2Pjotr Burlakov 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Fraser Coleman 0 0 13

GMAC 1James Hilley 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_8_Spar_Green/Blue (-130cm)
Taekwon-Do UK 3Jake Wannacott 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Jack Shaw 0 1 02

Coatbridge 1Zak Miller 0 0 13

GMAC 1Sonnie Scade 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_8_Spar_Green/Blue (-140cm)
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Kyle Cattanach 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Chulainn Doan 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Danielle Christie 0 0 13

Chimera 1Blair Harris 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_8_Spar_White/Yellow (-120cm)
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Gavin Shaw 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Shaun Christie 0 1 02
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Club Lee 1Lee Potts 0 0 13

Taekwon-Do UK 1Tyler Whitson 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_8_Spar_White/Yellow (-130cm)
Coatbridge 3Mo Rocco 1 0 01

Erskine 2Aidan Mcleary 0 1 02

Club Lee 1Jack Lee 0 0 13

Club Lee 1Roman Rai 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_8_Spar_White/Yellow (-140cm)
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Kayden Leitch 1 0 01

Pro Edge TKD 2Alistair Purves 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Ross Craik 0 0 13

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Adam Kain 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_911_Spar_Green/Blue (-130cm)
GMAC 3Judd Armstrong 1 0 01

Club Lee 2Aj  Torrens 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Kayleigh Mankin 0 0 13
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Bridge of Weir (ACE TKD) 1Zainab Rasul 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_911_Spar_Green/Blue (-140cm)
Pro Edge TKD 3Ian Ford 1 0 01

Pro Edge TKD 2Joshua Ford 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Abbie Simmers 0 0 13

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Lucas Young 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_911_Spar_Green/Blue (-150cm)
Garry Shaw Martial Arts (GSMA) 3Logan Wordie 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Jamie  Masson 0 1 02

Pro Edge TKD 1Sam Gothard 0 0 13

McGowan’s BBA 1Robbie Henderson 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_911_Spar_Green/Blue (+150cm)
Pro Edge TKD 3Daniel Beveridge 1 0 01

Erskine 2Zacharia Obike 0 1 02

Taekwon-Do UK 1Gordon McInnes 0 0 13

GMAC 1Jaimie Singleton 0 0 13
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Sparring / SCO_911_Spar_Red/Black (-150cm)
Howden 3Ben Leadbetter 1 0 01

Master Hutton BBA 2James Diamond 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Katielouise Davidson 0 0 13

Howden 1Michael Harrison 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_911_Spar_Red/Black (+150cm)
Pro Edge TKD 3Erin Blair 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Jodie Boydell 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Findlay Davidson 0 0 13

Pro Edge TKD 1Caitlin Skippins 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_911_Spar_White/Yellow (-130cm)
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Joseph Burns 1 0 01

GMAC 2Carson Aitchison 0 1 02

Bridge of Weir (ACE TKD) 1Honey Morris 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_911_Spar_White/Yellow (-140cm)
Master Hutton BBA 3Eire Rennie 1 0 01
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Natalie Christie 0 1 02

GMAC 1Dominik  Dobias 0 0 13

GMAC 1Josh Miller 0 0 13

Sparring / SCO_911_Spar_White/Yellow (-150cm)
GMAC 3Skye Russell 1 0 01

Master Hutton BBA 2Sophie Clark 0 1 02

Firhill 1Adam Chaudry 0 0 13

Master Hutton BBA 1Adam McMorris 0 0 13

Special Technique / SCO_1214_ST_F_Red/Black Belt
Glasgow East 3Liam Mortimer 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Claire McBain 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Elle Trinder 0 0 13

Special Technique / SCO_1214_ST_F_White-Blue Belt
McGowan’s BBA 3Emma Wheeler 1 0 01

Coatbridge 2Courtney Howard 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Christina Waite 0 0 13
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Special Technique / SCO_1214_ST_M_White-Blue Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Craig Dyker 1 0 01

Master Hutton BBA 2John Robb 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Owen Glennie 0 0 13

Special Technique / SCO_1517_ST_F_Red/Black Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Katrina Carr 1 0 01

Taekwon-Do UK 2Hannah McInnes 0 1 02

Special Technique / SCO_1517_ST_F_White-Blue Belt
McGowan’s BBA 3Lauren Connor 1 0 01

Special Technique / SCO_1517_ST_M_Red/Black Belt
Taekwon-Do UK 3Liam King 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Gordon Trinder 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Rogan Rennie 0 0 13

Special Technique / SCO_1517_ST_M_White-Blue Belt
GMAC 3Kieran Cain 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Dean Robertson 0 1 02
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Special Technique / SCO_1835_ST_F_Red/Black Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Julie Whyte 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Katie Humphries 0 1 02

Coatbridge 1Amanda Brown 0 0 13

Special Technique / SCO_1835_ST_F_White-Blue Belt
Coatbridge 3Hazel Fagan 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Ria Hodge 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Dee Hunter 0 0 13

Special Technique / SCO_1835_ST_M_Red/Black Belt
Howden 3Scott Fraser 1 0 01

Master Hutton BBA 2Alexander Gray 0 1 02

Special Technique / SCO_1835_ST_M_White-Blue Belt
Coatbridge 3Paul Kane 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Mark Drummond 0 1 02

Taekwon-Do UK 1Pete Whitson 0 0 13
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ITF Scotland

ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Special Technique / SCO_36_ST_F_Red/Black Belt
Taekwon-Do UK 3Pauline Gilmour 1 0 01

Special Technique / SCO_36_ST_F_White-Blue Belt
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Rebecca Doan 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Aileen Alberts 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Tracey Smith 0 0 13

Special Technique / SCO_36_ST_M_White-Blue Belt
McGowan’s BBA 3James Gibson 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Paul Stephen 0 1 02

McGowan’s BBA 1Pjotr Burlakov 0 0 13

Special Technique / SCO_8_ST_All Grades (-120cm)
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Gavin Shaw 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Carraig Doan 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Connor Taylor 0 0 13

Special Technique / SCO_8_ST_All Grades (-130cm)
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Jack Shaw 1 0 01
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ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Coatbridge 2Zak Miller 0 1 02

Taekwon-Do UK 1Lewis Smith 0 0 13

Special Technique / SCO_8_ST_All Grades (-140cm)
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Aidan Coull 1 0 01

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 2Danielle Christie 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Kayden Leitch 0 0 13

Special Technique / SCO_8_ST_All Grades (+140cm)
Club Lee 3Logan Hamilton 1 0 01

Taekwon-Do UK 2Lorna Ferguson 0 1 02

Special Technique / SCO_911_ST_All Grades (-130cm)
Club Lee 3Aj  Torrens 1 0 01

Bridge of Weir (ACE TKD) 2Aisha Rasul 0 1 02

Garry Shaw Martial Arts (GSMA) 1Harvie Adam 0 0 13

Special Technique / SCO_911_ST_All Grades (-140cm)
Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 3Erin Logan 1 0 01

GMAC 2Dominik  Dobias 0 1 02
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ITF Scottish 2013
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Pro Edge TKD 1Joshua Ford 0 0 13

Special Technique / SCO_911_ST_All Grades (-150cm)
Master Hutton BBA 3James Diamond 1 0 01

Pro Edge TKD 2Latisha Lamont 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Daniel Kain 0 0 13

Special Technique / SCO_911_ST_All Grades (+150cm)
Erskine 3Zacharia Obike 1 0 01

Pro Edge TKD 2Erin Blair 0 1 02

Northern Taekwon-Do Academies 1Fergus Alberts 0 0 13
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